
Event Sponsorship Opportunities



A B O U TA B O U T         



AUTUMN ENCHANTMENT 2024SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Event Details

Time & Location

An Autumn Evening of EnchantmentAn Autumn Evening of Enchantment
Enhancing & Enriching LivesEnhancing & Enriching Lives



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AUTUMN ENCHANTMENT 2024

Get ready for an
evening of

enchantment &
impact at The

Barns at Wolftrap!

Get ready for an
evening of

enchantment &
impact at The

Barns at Wolftrap!

A B O U TA B O U T
the Venuethe Venue





Presenting Sponsor - $25,000Presenting Sponsor - $25,000

Signature Cocktail Sponsor - $20,000Signature Cocktail Sponsor - $20,000

Coffee Bar Sponsor - $10,000Coffee Bar Sponsor - $10,000

Dessert Sponsor - $15,000Dessert Sponsor - $15,000

Exclusive Specialty Sponsorships



Event Sponsorship Opportunities

Visionary Sponsor - $25,000Visionary Sponsor - $25,000

Mission Sponsor - $20,000Mission Sponsor - $20,000

 Choice Sponsor - $10,000 Choice Sponsor - $10,000

CRi is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization. Gifts are tax deductible to theCRi is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization. Gifts are tax deductible to the
extent allowed by law. CRi Foundation, a subsidiary of CRi, managesextent allowed by law. CRi Foundation, a subsidiary of CRi, manages

private donations on behalf of CRi.private donations on behalf of CRi.



Independence Sponsor - $5,000Independence Sponsor - $5,000

Empowerment Sponsor - $2,500Empowerment Sponsor - $2,500

Dignity Sponsor - $1,000Dignity Sponsor - $1,000

Event Sponsorship Opportunities



T H A N K  Y O UT H A N K  Y O U
For your support!For your support!


